Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

26702 COCONUT Black
7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 45 55 50 55
Total: 283 279 325 331

Home Team

Team: 26702 COCONUT Black
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT

SL MP Player # Name

*2 4 01255 Mukae, Mayumi

*6 4 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi

*6 4 08167 Saito, Takuya

* 4 2 00515 Dosaka, Toshie

* 3 3 08802 Kimura, Akihiko
6 4 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru

* 2 4 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6
50 0
312 0
Visiting Team
Team: 26704 RingMid
Host Location: Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name
*5 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
*5 0 04653 Katsuma, Hayato
*4 2 02839 Tani, Kyoko
*4 4 08490 Kobayashi, Naoto
* 2 3 04654 Katsuma, Aiko
*9 1 02852 Tsutsui, Toshihide
*7 1 04665  Sei, Kensuke
N*2 1 09592 Shirota, Megumi ¥3,000

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26703) KingMid On 11/4/2017 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

26702



9-Ball Scoresheet 26704

Team Sheet For 26704 RingMid Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 45 55 50 55 50 0
Total: 283 279 325 331 312 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26702 COCONUT Black Team: 26704 RingMid
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT Host Location: Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 4 01255 Mukae, Mayumi *5 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
*6 4 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi *5 0 04653 Katsuma, Hayato
*6 4 08167 Saito, Takuya * 4 2 02839 Tani, Kyoko
* 4 2 00515 Dosaka, Toshie *4 4 08490 Kobayashi, Naoto
* 3 3 08802 Kimura, Akihiko * 2 3 04654 Katsuma, Aiko
6 4 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru *9 1 02852 Tsutsui, Toshihide
* 2 4 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko * 7 1 04665 Sei, Kensuke
N*2 1 09592 Shirota, Megumi ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26705) Rally On 11/4/2017 At Mid Night



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

26706 Bye

7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 45 55
Total:

Home Team

Team: 26706 Bye
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

No Match This Week

Division Standings Through Last Week
3 4 5 6
50 55 50 0

283 279 325 331 312 O

Team: 26705 Rally

Host Location: Rally
SL MP Player #
*5 1 01743
*4 3 02775
*4 3 03630
*5 5 06269
*3 1 06828
*1 3 09269
*2 4 09472
* 3 2 08463

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Name

Ueda, Kenta
Uematsu, Kazuhiko
Nishizaki, Shiro
Kato, Ran

Kigoshi, Megumi
Inoue, Akiha
Matsumoto, Akira
Ishita, Hiroki

(26701) COCONUT White On 11/4/2017 At No Match This Week

26706



9-Ball Scoresheet 26705

Team Sheet For 26705 Rally Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 45 55 50 55 50 0
Total: 283 279 325 331 312 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26706 Bye Team: 26705 Rally
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Rally
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*5 1 01743 Ueda, Kenta
*4 3 02775 Uematsu, Kazuhiko
* 4 3 03630 Nishizaki, Shiro
*5 5 06269 Kato, Ran
*3 1 06828 Kigoshi, Megumi
*1 3 09269 Inoue, Akiha
*2 4 09472 Matsumoto, Akira
* 3 2 08463 Ishita, Hiroki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26704) RingMid On 11/4/2017 At Mid Night



9-Ball Scoresheet 26703

Team Sheet For 26703 KingMid Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 45 55 50 55 50 0
Total: 283 279 325 331 312 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26703 KingMid Team: 26701 COCONUT White
Host Location: Mid Night Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 4 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka * 2 4 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka
*8 2 02679 Watanabe, Hidenobu *8 3 09118 Masuda, Jin
*5 3 06969 Yamada, Yusuke *6 2 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
* 5 3 08629 Matsumoto, Shogo *5 5 06343 Tanaka, Kazuki
* 4 4 08630 Ishii, Satoshi * 3 5 08038 Hamasaki, Akio
* 3 3 08633 Iwasa, Keisuke *2 1 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 4 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya *4 5 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo

* 2 2 08628 Kaku, Yusho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26702) COCONUT Black On 11/4/2017 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT



9-Ball Scoresheet 26701

Team Sheet For 26701 COCONUT White Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 7/14 On 10/28/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Fall 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 45 55 50 55 50 0
Total: 283 279 325 331 312 O

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26703 KingMid Team: 26701 COCONUT White
Host Location: Mid Night Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 4 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka * 2 4 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka
*8 2 02679 Watanabe, Hidenobu *8 3 09118 Masuda, Jin
*5 3 06969 Yamada, Yusuke *6 2 06831 Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
* 5 3 08629 Matsumoto, Shogo *5 5 06343 Tanaka, Kazuki
* 4 4 08630 Ishii, Satoshi * 3 5 08038 Hamasaki, Akio
* 3 3 08633 Iwasa, Keisuke *2 1 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 4 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya *4 5 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo

* 2 2 08628 Kaku, Yusho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26706) Bye On 11/4/2017 At No Match This Week



